Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 22.08.2015

Junioren
Rang Nr
1. 88
2. 75
3. 97
4. 161
5. 205
6. 62
7. 74
8. 3
9. 222
10. 34
11. 159

Name
Spiess Robin

Langenegger Luca
Neff Silvan
Frassoni Vanni

Zgraggen Andri
Goldi Michael

Sutter Philipp

Keller Nico
Gervasoni Timo
Durr Steven

Kass Patrick

Jg
1998

1997
1997
1998

1998
1998

1997

1997
1998
1998

1997

Ort

Kriessern
Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell Steinegg
San Martino
Siccomario-PV

Biirglen
Sennwald

Appenzell

Steinach
Walenstadt
Eichberg

Wiesendagen

Team
Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Merida ltalia Team

Striiby-BiXS Team

Lindi Bike Race Team /
RV Buchs

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

RV Arbon

Suso Bike Walenstadt
PinkGiliSwiss-VC
Altstatten
dapp-starbicycle.team.ch

11:56.2

11:58.2

12:276

12:02.2

12:37.2
12:595

12:56.6

13:18.9
14:28.9
14:28.4

12:58.9

2
13:329

13:471

13:454

14:44 8

14:10.2
14:50.3

15:08.7

15:05.7
16:59.8
16:59.9

14:50.2

3
13:58.8

14:116

13:485

13:54.2

14:21.1
15:09.4

15:235

16:14.7
18:28.1
18:28.4

15:09.4

4
13:59.9

13:515

14:257

14:43.1

14:429
14:38.3

15:458

16:48.1
17:13.7
20:49.9

Gesamt
53:278

53:484
54:27 3
55:243

55:513
57:376

59:146

01:01:27 4
01:07:105
01:10:46.6

(42:58.4)



